Enjoy IO-Link advantages
with SMC
Our IO-Link solutions
2
High-precision digital
pressure & vacuum sensor
for air
ZSE20B(F)-L/ISE20B-L

�
�
How to Order
How to Order
•  Send and receive ON/OFF signals + unit information/status
•  Supports data update cycles of 1 ms or less
•  IO-Link master and SI unit can be connected with one cable
•  Uses 4-wire or 5-wire unshielded cables.
Valve control unit
EX260-SIL1-X207/X210 Series
0
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
Digital Analogue
SI unit 1)IO unit
IO-Link master
PLCPLC
� Communication protocol
� Number of ports
B 4 ports
1)  Compatible with CC-Link IE
Field SI Unit: EX600-SCF1-X60
•  Applicable fl uid: Air (oil free)
•  Linearity: ±1 % F.S. or less
•  Hysteris: 0.5 % F.S. or less
•  Repeatability: ±0.5 % F.S. or less
•  Pressure ranges: 0.1, 0.5, 0.9 MPa
•  Repeatability: ±2 % F.S.
•  Output/input: IO-Link
•  IP65 Enclosure
•  Consumption: 80 mA.
•  Multiple compatible actuators: All 24 VDC stepper motor axis
•  Two types of operation command: step no. defi ned operation and
numerical data defi ned operation
•  Current consumption: 100 mA or less
•  Applicable electric actuators: LEF, LEM, LEL, LEY/LEYG, LES/LESH,
LEPY/LEPS, LEH, LER.
Electro-pneumatic regulator
ITV-X395 Series
Step motor controller
JXCL1 Series
Common specifi cations
1011010101110010010110101110110101011010111001001011010111010
Internal failure, outside of rated range, set pressure
reached (process data).
0
1
0
1
1
0
Selected part numbers
Part number Model Pressure range Port size
ITV1010-IOF1N-X395
1000 type
0.1 MPa
G1/8ITV1030-IOF1N-X395 0.5 MPa
ITV1050-IOF1N-X395 0.9 MPa
ITV2010-IOF2N-X395
2000 type
0.1 MPa
G3/8 1)ITV2030-IOF1N-X395 0.5 MPa
ITV2050-IOF1N-X395 0.9 MPa
ITV3010-IOF4N-X395
3000 type
0.1 MPa
G1/2ITV3030-IOF4N-X395 0.5 MPa
ITV3050-IOF4N-X395 0.9 MPa